LED Direct-Lit Panels
High Efficiency Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
ASD LED Direct lit Flat Panels High Efficiency Series are a
modern, contemporary fixture.  Their main advantages are
that they are energy efficient, absent of hazardous
materials and have no maintenance costs.

LED Direct-Lit Panels
High Efficiency Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
LED DIRECT-LIT PANEL:
LED DRIVER:
Dimensions
(L x W x H)Model Watts Dimming Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Max
Current
Power
Factor
ASD-BLP22D 22 W 0~10 V 100-277 V 30-42 V 550 mA ≥ 0.9 4.1" x 11" x 1.8"
ASD-BLP27D 27 W 0~10 V 100-277 V 30-42 V 700 mA ≥ 0.9 4.1" x 11" x 1.8"
ASD-BLP40D 40 W 0~10 V 100-277 V 30-42 V 1050 mA ≥ 0.9 4.1" x 11" x 1.8"
Model Type Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-DLP22D2235HE 2х2 22 W yes 3500 K 2 510 lm 23.8"х23.8"х1"
ASD-DLP22D2240HE 2х2 22 W yes 4000 K 2 640 lm 23.8"х23.8"х1"
ASD-DLP22D2250HE 2х2 22 W yes 5000 K 2 650 lm 23.8"х23.8"х1"
ASD-DLP22D2735HE 2х2 27 W yes 3500 K 3 240 lm 23.8"х23.8"х1"
ASD-DLP22D2740HE 2х2 27 W yes 4000 K 3 385 lm 23.8"х23.8"х1"
ASD-DLP22D2750HE 2х2 27 W yes 5000 K 3 420 lm 23.8"х23.8"х1"
ASD-DLP24D4035HE 2х4 40 W yes 3500 K 4 240 lm 23.8"х47.8"х1"
ASD-DLP24D4040HE 2х4 40 W yes 4000 K 4 320 lm 23.8"х47.8"х1"
ASD-DLP24D4050HE 2х4 40 W yes 5000 K 4 326 lm 23.8"х47.8"х1"
LED Direct-Lit Panels
High Efficiency Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com

WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
LED EDGE-LIT PANEL ORDERING INFORMATION:
 ASD-DLP22D2235HE 2х2 22 W 3500 K 859961005681 10859961005688 021.0213 2 25"x25"x3.2" 17.9 lbs
 ASD-DLP22D2240HE 2х2 22 W 4000 K 859961005537 10859961005534 021.0211 2 25"x25"x3.2" 17.9 lbs
 ASD-DLP22D2250HE 2х2 22 W 5000 K 859961005544 10859961005541 021.0212 2 25"x25"x3.2" 17.9 lbs
 ASD-DLP22D2735HE 2х2 27 W 3500 K 859961005698 10859961005695 021.0214 2 25"x25"x3.2" 17.9 lbs
 ASD-DLP22D2740HE 2х2 27 W 4000 K 859961005551 10859961005558 021.0205 2 25"x25"x3.2" 17.9 lbs
 ASD-DLP22D2750HE 2х2 27 W 5000 K 859961005568 10859961005565 021.0206 2 25"x25"x3.2" 17.9 lbs
 ASD-DLP24D4035HE 2х4 40 W 3500 K 859961005704 10859961005701 021.0215 2 25"x49"x3.2" 32.5 lbs
 ASD-DLP24D4040HE 2х4 40 W 4000 K 859961005575 10859961005572 021.0209 2 25"x49"x3.2" 32.5 lbs
 ASD-DLP24D4050HE 2х4 40 W 5000 K 859961005582 10859961005589 021.0210 2 25"x49"x3.2" 32.5 lbs
Model Type Watts CCT GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
LED DRIVER ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
 ASD-BLP22D 22 W 859961005490 10859961005497 027.0104 4 12"x9.5"x5.1" 6.5 lbs
 ASD-BLP27D 27 W 859961005506 10859961005503 027.0103 4 12"x9.5"x5.1" 6.5 lbs
 ASD-BLP40D 40 W 859961005162 10859961005169 027.0101 4 12"x9.5"x5.1" 6.5 lbs
LED Direct-Lit Panels
High Efficiency Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com